
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

83

114

115

112

116

113

30

Name

Gonçalo Tomás

David Pereira

Martim Tomas

Diogo Reis

Andre Tomas

Rodrigo Leirião

David Duarte

Laps

10

9

9

9

9

9

8

Diff

-

1 Lap

+27.531

+54.836

+57.331

+1:05.187

2 Laps

Gap

-

1 Lap

+27.531

+27.305

+2.495

+7.856

1 Lap

Best Tm

59.648

1:08.300

1:07.491

1:03.221

1:08.900

1:14.957

1:15.172

Total Tm

10:25.635

10:26.065

10:53.596

11:20.901

11:23.396

11:31.252

11:25.302

Comment

Sorted on LapsTaça Euroindy

Iniciados

Manga_2

Race (10 Laps)

Euroindy 0,880 Km

15-12-2018 16:03

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

50,637

Best Lap Tm

59.648

Best Spd

53,112

Best Lap by

[83] Gonçalo Tomás
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